
18º Campeonato Brasileiro Infantojuvenil e Master
Brasil Arco (BR25-IJM)
CT Maricá - RJ, de 23/07/2025 a 27/07/2025

Estatísticas (País / Clube)

Of R C Total
Ao Ac Am Total U21M U21W U18M U18W U15M U15W 50M 50W 65M Total U21M U21W U18M U18W U15M U15W 50M 50W 65M Total

AAFC - Ass. Arco e Flecha Cuiabá 1 1 1 1 0 2

ABR - Arco e Flecha Brasil - CTE 0 1 1 0 1

ACAMP - Ass. dos Arqueiros de Campinas 1 3 4 3 3 3 1 1 11 3 1 3 1 1 1 10 25

AEC - Auto Esporte Clube T. com Arco 1 1 0 1 1 2

AIMP - Arqueria Imperial 3 3 1 1 1 3 0 6

ALEM - Arq. Lúdica Esportiva e Medit. 0 0 0 0

ALTA - Ass. Londrinense Tiro com Arco 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 4

AMAF - Ass. Maringaense Arco e Flecha 5 1 6 0 1 1 7

ARQGA - Arqueiria Gaúcha 3 3 1 1 2 1 1 2 7

ATABL - Ass. Tiro com Arco de Blumenau 4 4 1 1 1 1 4 0 8

BAC - Bananeiras Arco Clube 3 3 1 1 1 3 0 6

BAND - Arco e Flecha Bandeirantes 0 3 3 3 3 6

CAV - Confraria Arqueiros do Vale 3 3 3 3 1 1 2 10 1 4 1 1 7 20

CEC - Caxias Esporte Clube 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 1 10 0 14

CMC - Circulo Militar de Campinas 0 0 1 1 1

CMF - Círculo Militar de Fortaleza 0 1 1 2 0 2

CMSP - Circulo Militar de São Paulo 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 6 8

CNRAC - Clube N. e R. Alvares Cabral 1 1 0 0 1

CSP - CSP Arco e Flecha Clube 1 1 1 1 0 2

CTB - Centro de Treinamento Bubenick 1 1 2 2 0 3

DBR - Dispara Brasil 2 4 2 8 4 3 3 3 13 1 1 22

DCTA - Diana Clube de Tiro com Arco 3 3 1 1 2 0 5

DRA - Arco e Flecha Dragões 2 2 1 1 1 1 4

EARE - Escola Arqueiros Renato Emilio 1 4 5 3 1 2 1 2 1 1 11 1 1 17

EAZ - Escola de Arquearia Zeferina 3 3 3 1 4 0 7

ESPR - Clube Esperia 1 2 3 2 2 4 1 3 1 5 12

FAS - Fundação Amazonas Sustentável 1 2 3 1 1 2 0 5

FIT - Fit Archer 0 0 0 0

FMS - Ass. de Tiro com Arco Field MS 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 3 7

LAA - LA Archery 1 2 3 3 1 1 1 6 1 1 1 3 12

LOB - Arqueiria Lobos 2 2 3 3 3 1 3 1 14 0 16

PIC - Pampulha Iate Clube 1 1 4 3 1 1 2 1 12 1 1 14

PLS - Projeto Social Lagoa Santa 3 3 2 3 3 1 9 0 12

WLF - Arqueria Wolff 2 2 1 1 2 0 4

Total: 34 8 66 3 77 21 18 28 21 14 9 16 7 4 138 5 2 5 7 2 5 16 4 1 47 262
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18º Campeonato Brasileiro Infantojuvenil e Master
Brasil Arco (BR25-IJM)
CT Maricá - RJ, de 23/07/2025 a 27/07/2025

Estatísticas (País / Clube) Continuação

B Total
U21M U21W U18M U18W U15M U15W 50M 50W 65M Total

AAFC - Ass. Arco e Flecha Cuiabá 0 2

ABR - Arco e Flecha Brasil - CTE 0 1

ACAMP - Ass. dos Arqueiros de Campinas 1 1 26

AEC - Auto Esporte Clube T. com Arco 0 2

AIMP - Arqueria Imperial 2 2 8

ALEM - Arq. Lúdica Esportiva e Medit. 1 1 1

ALTA - Ass. Londrinense Tiro com Arco 0 4

AMAF - Ass. Maringaense Arco e Flecha 1 1 1 3 10

ARQGA - Arqueiria Gaúcha 0 7

ATABL - Ass. Tiro com Arco de Blumenau 0 8

BAC - Bananeiras Arco Clube 1 1 7

BAND - Arco e Flecha Bandeirantes 0 6

CAV - Confraria Arqueiros do Vale 0 20

CEC - Caxias Esporte Clube 0 14

CMC - Circulo Militar de Campinas 0 1

CMF - Círculo Militar de Fortaleza 0 2

CMSP - Circulo Militar de São Paulo 1 1 9

CNRAC - Clube N. e R. Alvares Cabral 1 1 2 3

CSP - CSP Arco e Flecha Clube 1 1 3

CTB - Centro de Treinamento Bubenick 0 3

DBR - Dispara Brasil 0 22

DCTA - Diana Clube de Tiro com Arco 1 1 1 3 8

DRA - Arco e Flecha Dragões 1 1 5

EARE - Escola Arqueiros Renato Emilio 1 1 18

EAZ - Escola de Arquearia Zeferina 2 1 3 10

ESPR - Clube Esperia 0 12

FAS - Fundação Amazonas Sustentável 0 5

FIT - Fit Archer 1 1 1

FMS - Ass. de Tiro com Arco Field MS 1 1 8

LAA - LA Archery 0 12

LOB - Arqueiria Lobos 0 16

PIC - Pampulha Iate Clube 1 1 15

PLS - Projeto Social Lagoa Santa 0 12

WLF - Arqueria Wolff 0 4

Total: 34 3 1 1 1 4 1 7 2 3 23 23
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